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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

41747614 YANIRA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 00:38.36 251.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS 00:35.37 251.3 2003 NATAMAO

09306873 VIOLA LUMINA 00:38.33 251.4 2004 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 21.2

41751163 SERGI PONS LLUFRIU 00:34.41 252.2 2003 CNJAMMA

41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES 00:32.21 252.3 2003 NATAMAO

09306783 CATERINA LUMINA 00:32.71 252.4 2003 CNJAMMA

41745945 ERIC ANTEM LOPEZ 00:34.48 252.5 2003 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 31.3

41748013 PERE ALLES CAPO 00:27.98 253.1 2001 CNJAMMA

41748202 DANI MARQUES CAIMARIS 00:26.78 253.2 1994 CNJAMMA

41511194 JOSHUA TORRES MESTRES 00:26.09 253.3 1997 NATAMAO

41746917 BORJA TRIAY RIUDAVETS 00:26.27 253.4 1997 CNJAMMA

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 00:27.40 253.5 2001 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 00:29.27 253.6 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 2 400 Libres X <> (4)

SERIE Nº 42.1

41745684 IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 04:50.23 254.2 2002 CNJAMMA

41511017 ROSER VICTORY MASCARO 04:48.03 254.3 1999 CNJAMMA

41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 04:49.55 254.4 2001 NATAMAO

41746711 MARIONA MARQUES GORNES 05:03.73 254.5 2000 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Braza X <> (15)

SERIE Nº 53.1

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA 03:33.65 255.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT 03:05.91 505.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 03:18.93 255.4 2002 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Braza X <> (13)

SERIE Nº 66.1

41746182 AINA DE LA FUENTE GORNES 00:40.70 256.3 2000 CNJAMMA

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 00:44.39 256.4 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 79.1

41748497 ANTONI ALBERTO MARTI 02:07.05 257.3 1999 CNJAMMA

41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA7.4 2002 S.T.NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Espalda X <> (10)

SERIE Nº 810.1

41748792 FELIP LLORENS SERVERA 00:29.70 258.3 2001 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 11 100 Estilos X <> (16)

SERIE Nº 911.1

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA9.2 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

41748231 NURIA LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:18.50 259.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 01:18.73 259.4 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 1012.1

09306873 VIOLA LUMINA 01:41.34 2510.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41746182 AINA DE LA FUENTE GORNES 01:32.63 2510.3 2000 CNJAMMA

41745945 ERIC ANTEM LOPEZ 01:32.72 2510.4 2003 CNJAMMA

41746917 BORJA TRIAY RIUDAVETS10.5 1997 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 1112.2

41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA 01:29.06 2511.1 2002 NATAMAO

41748013 PERE ALLES CAPO 01:15.11 2511.2 2001 CNJAMMA

41748202 DANI MARQUES CAIMARIS 01:10.47 2511.3 1994 CNJAMMA

41749255 ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA 01:12.74 2511.4 2001 CNJAMMA

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:23.01 2511.5 2003 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Mariposa X <> (7)

SERIE Nº 1213.1

41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES 00:38.70 2512.3 2003 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Espalda X <> (11)

SERIE Nº 1315.1

09306783 CATERINA LUMINA 01:34.39 2513.2 2003 CNJAMMA

41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 01:28.36 2513.3 2002 CNJAMMA

41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS 01:29.72 2513.4 2003 NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 1415.2

41745684 IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 01:24.33 2514.2 2002 CNJAMMA

41748792 FELIP LLORENS SERVERA 01:04.91 2514.3 2001 CNJAMMA

41746711 MARIONA MARQUES GORNES 01:12.30 2514.4 2000 CNJAMMA

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 01:26.16 2514.5 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 17 100 Libres X <> (2)

SERIE Nº 1517.1

41749217 LAZARO CARDELL GOMEZ 01:22.54 2515.1 2004 CNJAMMA

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 01:18.80 2515.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41746092 ALBA CARDELL FERRAS 01:09.93 2515.3 2002 CNJAMMA

41751163 SERGI PONS LLUFRIU 01:17.42 2515.4 2003 CNJAMMA

41747614 YANIRA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 01:20.75 2515.5 2004 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 1617.2

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 01:03.93 2516.1 2003 CNJAMMA

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:03.43 2516.2 2003 CNJAMMA

41748497 ANTONI ALBERTO MARTI 00:57.03 2516.3 1999 CNJAMMA

41747364 GABRIEL FERRON TORRICO 01:00.03 2516.4 2000 CNJAMMA

41511017 ROSER VICTORY MASCARO 01:03.66 2516.5 1999 CNJAMMA

41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 01:04.06 2516.6 2001 NATAMAO
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PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Estilos X <> (17)

SERIE Nº 1718.1

41511194 JOSHUA TORRES MESTRES 02:18.52 2517.3 1997 NATAMAO
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